
Voya® Financial Professionals dedicated 
to the Florida Deferred Compensation Plan

Leon

Gil-
christ

Taylor

Sheri Belt2 
(850) 668-3885 | sheri@poppellfinancial.com

Al Bunner1 
(850) 668-3885 | alb@poppellfinancial.com

Dean Scheer2 
(850) 445-4946 | dean.scheer@voyafa.com

Scott Blincoe1 
(407) 574-4994 | scott@poppellfinancial.com

Paul MacGregor1 
(813) 281-3749 | paul.macgregor@voyafa.com

Reece Poppell2 
(407) 574-4994 | reece@poppellfinancial.com

Erin Morse2 
(813) 281-3746 I erin.morse@voyafa.com

Stacey Sherbinsky1 
(954) 486-2236 | s.sherbinsky@voyafa.com

Management Team
Keista Ransom, Regional Vice President1 
(813) 541-1213 | keista.ransom@voya.com

Silvia Monroy, Regional Business Consultant1 
(800) 282-6295 | silvia.monroy@voya.com

Javier Ortiz, Regional Business Consultant1 
(800) 282-6295 | javier.ortiz@voya.com

 1 Investment adviser representative and registered representative of, and securities and investment advisory services offered through, Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. (member SIPC)
2  Registered Representative of and securities offered through Voya Financial Advisors, Inc. (member SIPC).
Poppell Financial Group, LLC, is not a subsidiary of nor affiliated with Voya Financial Advisors, Inc.
Insurance products, annuities and retirement plan funding issued by (third party administrative services may also be provided by) Voya Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company, One Orange 
Way, Windsor, CT 06095-4774. Securities are distributed by Voya Financial Partners LLC (member SIPC). All companies are members of the Voya® family of companies. Securities may also  
be distributed through other broker-dealers with which Voya has selling agreements. Insurance obligations are the responsibility of each individual company. Products and services may not 
be available in all states.
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